NSK  6204L11DDU  deep  groove
ball bearings
NSK 6204L11DDU deep groove ball bearings 165 Bore Diameter
(mm) with easy-to-use 165x210x52 Size (mm) parts graphics,
giving you the 210 Outer Diameter (mm) ability to check parts
availability, pricing, examine remanufactured options.
Size (mm) 165x210x52
Bore Diameter (mm) 165
Outer Diameter (mm) 210
Width (mm) 52
d 165 mm
D 210 mm
B 52 mm
C 47.5 mm
Angle (α) 30 °
a 82.5 mm
r min. 1.1 mm
r1 min. 1.1 mm
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 118 kN